
Days of Operation Monday to Friday Commencing 30-08-2020

Service Number 905

Service Description Cambridge -Bedford

Service No. 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905

Cambridge Parkside Bay 16  0600  0630 30 00  1830  1900  1935  2035  2135  2235

Science Park entrance  0608  0638 38 08  1838  1908   -   -   -   -

Kings Hedges Road CRC  0610  0640 40 10  1840  1910   -   -   -   -

Gt Cambourne Morrisons  0525  0555  0625  0655 55 25  1855  1925  1955  2055  2155  2255

Loves Farm Cambridge Rd  0538  0608  0638  0708 08 38  1908  1938  2008  2108  2208  2308

St Neots Market Sq Stop D arr  0545  0615  0645  0715 15 45  1915  1945  2015  2115  2215  2315

St Neots Market Sq Stop D dep  0546  0616  0646  0716 16 46  1916  1946  2016  2116  2216  2316

Eaton Socon Field Cottage Road  0550  0620  0650  0720 20 50  1920  1950  2020  2120  2220  2320

Gt Barford Golden Cross  0601  0631  0701  0731 31 01  1931  2001  2031  2131  2231  2331

Goldington Green  0608  0638  0708  0738 38 08  1938  2008  2038  2138  2238  2338

Bedford Bus Station Stop O  0617  0647  0717  0747 47 17  1947  2017  2047  2147  2247  2347

Days of Operation Monday to Friday Commencing 30-08-2020

Service Number 905

Service Description  Bedford - Cambridge

Service No. 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905

Bedford Bus Station Stop O  0430  0500  0600  0630  1730  1800  1900  2000  2100

Goldington Green  0439  0509  0609  0639  1739  1809  1909  2009  2109

Great Barford Golden Cross  0446  0516  0616  0646  1746  1816  1916  2016  2116

Eaton Socon George & Dragon  0457  0527  0627  0657  1757  1827  1927  2027  2127

St Neots Market Square Stop E arr  0501  0531  0631  0701  1801  1831  1931  2031  2131

St Neots Market Square Stop E dep  0502  0532  0632  0702  1802  1832  1932  2032  2132

Loves Farm  0509  0539  0639  0709  1809  1839  1939  2039  2139

Gt Cambourne Morrisons  0522  0552  0652  0722  1822  1852  1952  2052  2152

Kings Hedges CRC  0537  0607  0707  0737  1837  1907   -   -   -

Science Park entrance  0539  0609  0709  0739  1839  1909   -   -   -

Cambridge Parkside Bay 16  0547  0617  0717  0747  1847  1917  2012  2112  2212

Days of Operation Saturday Commencing 30-08-2020

Service Number 905

Service Description Cambridge -Bedford

Service No. 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905

Cambridge Parkside Bay 16  0705  0735 35 05  1905  1935  2035  2135  2235

Science Park entrance  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -

Kings Hedges Road CRC  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -

Gt Cambourne Morrisons  0725  0755 55 25  1925  1955  2055  2155  2255

Loves Farm Cambridge Rd  0738  0808 08 38  1938  2008  2108  2208  2308

St Neots Market Sq Stop D arr  0745  0815 15 45  1945  2015  2115  2215  2315

St Neots Market Sq Stop D dep  0746  0816 16 46  1946  2016  2116  2216  2316

Eaton Socon Field Cottage Road  0750  0820 20 50  1950  2020  2120  2220  2320

Gt Barford Golden Cross  0801  0831 31 01  2001  2031  2131  2231  2331

Goldington Green  0808  0838 38 08  2008  2038  2138  2238  2338

Bedford Bus Station Stop O  0817  0847 47 17  2017  2047  2147  2247  2347

Days of Operation Saturday Commencing 30-08-2020

Service Number 905

Service Description  Bedford - Cambridge

Service No. 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905

Bedford Bus Station Stop O  0530  0600 0 30  1730  1800  1900  2000  2100

Goldington Green  0539  0609 9 39  1739  1809  1909  2009  2109

Great Barford Golden Cross  0546  0616 16 46  1746  1816  1916  2016  2116

Eaton Socon George & Dragon  0557  0627 27 57  1757  1827  1927  2027  2127

St Neots Market Square Stop E arr  0601  0631 31 1  1801  1831  1931  2031  2131

St Neots Market Square Stop E dep  0602  0632 32 2  1802  1832  1932  2032  2132

Loves Farm  0609  0639 39 9  1809  1839  1939  2039  2139

Gt Cambourne Morrisons  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -

Kings Hedges CRC  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -

Science Park entrance  0622  0652 52 22  1822  1852  1952  2052  2152

Cambridge Parkside Bay 16  0642  0712 12 42  1842  1912  2012  2112  2212

Days of Operation Sunday Commencing 30-08-2020

Service Number 905

Service Description Cambridge -Bedford

Service No. 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905

Cambridge Parkside Bay 16  0835  0905 05 35 1905 1935 2035  2135  2235

Science Park entrance  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -

Kings Hedges Road CRC  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -

Gt Cambourne Morrisons  0855  0925 25 55 1925 1955 2055  2155  2255

Loves Farm Cambridge Rd  0908  0938 38 08 1938 2008 2108  2208  2308

St Neots Market Sq Stop D arr  0915  0945 45 15 1945 2015 2115  2215  2315

St Neots Market Sq Stop D dep  0916  0946 46 16 1946 2016 2116  2216  2316

Eaton Socon Field Cottage Road  0920  0950 50 20 1950 2020 2120  2220  2320

Gt Barford Golden Cross  0931  1001 01 31 2001 2031 2131  2231  2331

Goldington Green  0938  1008 08 38 2008 2038 2138  2238  2338

Bedford Bus Station Stop O  0947  1017 17 47 2017 2047 2147  2247  2347

Until

Then at these 

minutes past 

each hour

Until

Then at these 

minutes past 

each hour

Until

Until

Until

Then at these 

minutes past 

each hour

Then at these 

minutes past 

each hour

Then at these 

minutes past 

each hour



Days of Operation Sunday Commencing 30-08-2020

Service Number 905

Service Description  Bedford - Cambridge

Service No. 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905

Bedford Bus Station Stop O  0700  0730 30 0  1730  1800  1900  2000  2100

Goldington Green  0709  0739 39 9  1739  1809  1909  2009  2109

Great Barford Golden Cross  0716  0746 46 16  1746  1816  1916  2016  2116

Eaton Socon George & Dragon  0727  0757 57 27  1757  1827  1927  2027  2127

St Neots Market Square Stop E arr  0731  0801 1 31  1801  1831  1931  2031  2131

St Neots Market Square Stop E dep  0732  0802 2 32  1802  1832  1932  2032  2132

Loves Farm  0739  0809 9 39  1809  1839  1939  2039  2139

Gt Cambourne Morrisons  0752  0822 22 52  1822  1852  1952  2052  2152

Kings Hedges CRC  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -

Science Park entrance  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -

Cambridge Parkside Bay 16  0812  0842 42 12  1842  1912  2012  2112  2212

Then at these 

minutes past 

each hour

Until


